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Inspector Contact Information 

Ali Chalberg (RCWD)- achalberg@ricecreek.org/ 763-398-3078 

Terrence Chastan-Davis (RCWD)- tchastandavis@ricecreek.org / 763-398-3074 

Will Roach (RCWD)- wroach@ricecreek.org/ 763-398-3085 

Kendra Fallon (City of Circle Pines/WSB)- kfallon@wsbeng.com/ 612-201-1361 

Scott Anderson (City of Hugo)- SAnderson@ci.hugo.mn.us/ 651-762-6326 

James Holman (City of Mounds View)- jame.holman@moundsviewmn.org/763-717-4035 

Erik Larson (Washington Conservation District)- elarson@mnwcd.org /952-500-0525 

Justin Townsend (Ramsey County SWCD)- justin.townsend@co.ramsey.mn.us / 651-266-7277 

 

 

Stephanie Hatten (City of Circle Pines/WSB)- SHatten@wsbeng.com / 763-762-2828 
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